Marksville, LA Module 3
Last Name First Name District Email Sign in
Albert Amybeth Rapides Parish amybeth.albert@rpsb.us M &\‘ M
Anspaugh Jacque Caddo janspaugh@caddoschools.org
. . -~
Arinder Stephanie DeSoto Parish stephanie.arinder@desotopsb.co “ ,
m h { ] _/ /
N L/ [//(/\
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Arrington Joelle Calcasieu Joelle.arrington@cpsb.org y #f::dl
Augustine Lora East Baton Rouge Parish LAugustine@ebrschools.org
. mahogany.babineaux@allen.k12.I
Babineaux Mahogany Allen Parish
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Baio Rachel Livingston Parish rachel.baio@Ipsb.org
Barnes lyna Concordia ibarnes@cpsbla.us’
Bass Britney Bossier Parish britney.bass@bossierschools.org W ﬁ
/ A7
Behl Lacy West Baton Rouge Parish lacy.behl@wbrschools.net
Bejma Roxanne Jefferson Bejma@cox.net
Bell Ashlee Lincoln Ashlee.bell@lincolnschools.org gl
Belson Danielle St. Landry db6592@slp k12.1a.us AQH M

July 1, 2019




Marksville, LA

July 1, 2019

Module 3
Bergeaux Courtney St. Landry Parish crb2666@slp.k12.1a.us
Bernard Shannon St. Martin Parlsh Shannon_bernard@saintmartinsc
hools.org
Bethley (Oliver) Lakesha EBRP Lakeoliver1980@yahoo.com
Bibby Cortney Monroe City cortney.bibby@mcschools.net W ;: é
V4 y
Bickham Sidney Pointe Coupee Sidney.bickham@pcpsb.net SM /a adw
Birdwell Katle Sablne birdwellk@sabine.k12.1a.us m Q } Q S! !!
Bloomer Laura Monroe City Schools laura.bloomer@mcschools.net
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Bolton
Lindsay Lincoln lindsaybolton0S@gmall.com
B
onner Al Grant april.bonner@gpsb.org
Bourque Brandie St. Martin Parish brandie_bourque@saintmartinsch/
ools.org
\-.“____\"——-"/ "
Bowling Ashley Caddo apbowling@caddoschools.org O‘N\\? .
N, WY
Boyte Mary "Christy" West Carroll cwidmer@wcpsb.com %M
Branch Earlisha Rapides Earlisha.branch@rpsb.us _% Vh OAA‘(L
Branch Mildred Madison Parish mildred.branch@madisonpsb.orwm (-J/\/
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firennan Cynithin Avoysling parish, (.vnthm.bmmmn@avwallt,-e,mh,w
m
Broussard 5h (
Shanna Iheria Parish sbroussard@lbena,k12,la,u9 / p / 1
u/?x)(tﬂ WAL s DL/
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ruce Lynn Rapides Parish minnle bruce@rpsh,us 1 » W
, (i‘JV-Y\ L u’
Bryant Kelicia Caddo Parish ktbfyant@caddouhm)ls,org . /‘Y \7.\
! \Pﬂ 1(./4"’ A
Buchanan Amanda Acadia abuchanan@acadia.k12.1a.us
mﬂf\d&, ?Qw;\w[muw
Burgess Tanya Pointe Coupee Tanya.burgess@pcpsb.net "g W’Y‘ ,P.)/‘ I W
Cahn Jacee Bossier

Jacee.cahn@bossierschools.org
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Callender Paula Natchitoches paula.callender@nat.ki2.la.us «_ ( < é/%

Cameron-Tullos Dennise West Baton Rouge Dennise.tullos@wbrschools.net m@‘/\_u

Campbell Angel Vermilion Angel.campbell@gmail.com Z—é,// W
Campbell Sherrie LPSS sgcampbell@lpssoniine.com ﬂ/}‘u’:-f.&w @VIPQJ(&&

Carpenter Caleigh Ascenslon Parish Schools Calelgh.carpenter@apsb.org % W
v

Caziere Angela Grant angela.caziere@gpsb.org M %M '®
) /”_‘
Chauvin Kristie East Baton Rouge Parish kehauvin@ebrschools.org // /'L‘-_‘ éw
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Chenevert Ashley West Baton Rouge Ashley.chenevert@wbrschools.net
Christian tedet Dyshel Iberia Dychristian@iberia.k12.la.us i
Christopher Rhoda Grant Rhoda.christopher@gpsb.org ‘%/ f %%
Church Jessica Natchitoches Jchurch@nat.ki2.la.us
Clark Beverly (Jeanea) Caldwell jenclark@caldwelledu.org 9 (AR CZ&LL
Cogdill Meagan Grant meagan.cogdill@gpsb.org % N
Cole Stacy Lincoln Stacy.cole@lincolnschools.org ‘N‘hwm\]\w
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Coleman Micah Natchitoches Parish mcoleman@nat.k12.1a.us
Cooper Jesslca Lasalle Parish jcooper@lasallepsb.com Q‘% ! eMALO
Cotten Crystal Natchitoches Crystal.cotton@nat.k12.la.us
Couch Molly Acadia Parish Mcouch@acadia.k12.la.us
Crager-Thornhill Melissa Rapides Melissa.crager@rpsb.us
Credeur Devan Lafayette devancredeur @yahoo.com
Croad Caroline St. Landry ¢s¢5357@sip.k12.1a.us
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Davis Emily Rapides Emily.davis@rpsb.us (\ \ ( >
6’7 ¢ 9\-}_‘)

Decuir Bess Lincoln/AEP bdecuir@aep latech.edu
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Dick Lisa Lincoln \dick@\atech.edu
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t
Doucet Aimee Acadia aldoucet@acadia.k12 la.us m :d

DuBois Seth Caddo scdubols@caddoschools.org %, \
/;? ;'

Dugas Kelly Lafayette Parish kmdugas@lpssonline.com Ye‘ h'\ bu Y( f
Duhon Jennifer Caddo Jkduhon@caddoschools.org %WM
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Duplantis Heidl Jefferson Davls heldi.duplantis@)dpsbk12.org
Durapau Monica St. Landry aads540@slp.k12.1a.us Wﬂw f)W
Eastin Nicole Iberia nleastin@iberia.k12.la.us n)r &Q m
?
Edwards Melissa Caddo Parish meshreveport@aol.com ﬁ .
Ellington Vanessa Rapides vanessa.ellington@rpsb.us [ ;
'
\ounes s g (i
-~ N\ Al
Elliott Missi Morehouse melliott@mpsb.us mM \%_/Qh
TNOsAe
Shannon.embanato@mcschools.n é"\b qu
Embanato Shannon Monroe City ;S; Z&N’lm\ 47\

et

July 1, 2019



Marksville, LA

Falls

Tara

Module 3

Desoto tara.falls@desotopsb.com j‘.j“-ﬂ/
A \/5
Fontenont Sandra Allen sandra.fontenot@allen.k12.la.us 1 joy\'\'é
Pl
Fuselier Ashley Cameron Ashley_fuselier@camsch.org Jl A}W ~
'I
Gannon Crystal Lafourche Parish cgannon@mylpsd.com /U ﬁ'
Y /
Gary Connie Acadia Parish cgary@acadia.k12.la.us QW\)J M
. d@bossierschool
Gaspard Courtney Bossier Parish courtney gasparof osslerschools : 2 Q\]ﬁ V(.J
— e
Gates Hannah Grant Hannah.Gates@gpsb.org
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Gaubert Elizabeth St. Charles Parish egaubert@stcharles.k12.1a.us b ] ! 5
dalaina_gerace@saintmarti W
Gerace Dalaina Saint Martin Parish School Board
Gibson Tiffany Acadia tgibson@acadia.k12.la.us \Ja
C—~
Glasscock Angela Webster Parish angela.glasscock@websterpsh.org D\/XM u)(i,—’
Goebel Lee Zachary lee.goebel@zacharyschools.org m
\
Goodloe Shemela iberville Charter Academy Sgoodioe@ibervillecharter.org
—
Goodly Jasmine Charter Schools USA jeoodly@charterschoolsusa.com
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Graham Mary Lafayette mmgraham@Ipssonline.com
) ~
Green Ashley Saint Martin Parish School District Ashley_green@saintmartinschools
.org
Gressett Jamie Lincoln jgressett@lincolnschools.org
Grissom Charlotte Richland Parish cgrissom@richland.k12.1a.us W
Guidry Melinda Rapides Melinda.guidry@rpsb.us
Guldry Nikki Avoyelles nikki.guidry@avoyellespsb.com m ﬂ %
Guillory Aimee Sahine guillorya@sabine. k12.la.us
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Guillory Frances LeeAnna Jefferson Davis Parish frances.guillory@jdpsbki2.org
Guillo .
ry Rebecca Rapides rebecca.guillory@rpsb.us @‘ﬁj‘” ! LN'QQ"\/
Gunt .
unter Dena Bossier dena.gunter@bossierschools.org < ; ; ;: oA %El L/\iafb
Hall Julia Natchitoches jstorrs@nat.k12.la.us
Hardy Kimberly Calcasieu kimberly.hardy@cpsb.org i a/
(oM )
\4}' ! J
Harrell Shelle Caddo Parish Ssharrell@caddoschools.org U/\/
4
Harris Laquesha Richland iharris@richland.k12.la.us
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Harrison Krystal W L‘E}. 6: 2 ‘
ebster Krystal.harrison@websterpsb.org U'/
Harrison amiki i -Ca A
T a Webster Parish tamikia.harrison@websterpsb.org
{

Hay Haley Lincoln/AEP hhay@aep.latech.edu W\ﬁ)\
Hicks Cassie Grant Cassie.hicks@gpsb.org ‘ \ »:/\M
Hill Terry LPSS tghill@lpssonline.com .—M @ W

Hodge Kelly Lincoln/AE Phillips Laboratory khodge@aep.latech.edu
Schoot
Hollier Olivia Jeff Davis Parish olivia.hollier@jdpsbk12.org @ W “\ MM
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Hornbuckle Leigh Ann Bossier Parish Leighann.hornbuckle@bossiersch
ools.org

Howard Amy Webster Amy.howard@websterpsb.org Qﬂy"‘-‘d ?\\‘QM_X‘,C“L- CQ_/
Howell Emily Lincoln ehowell@lincolnschools.org
Huffman Heather LaSalle hhuffman@lasallepsh.com

Jenkins Danielle Ascension Danielle.jenkins@apsb.org

Jennings Katie Acadia Kjennings@acadia.k12.la.us
Johnson Melissa Morehouse mijohnson@mpsb.us
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/ Jordan Latasha Franklin ) connieljordan18 @yahoo.com G%ﬂ {/L"‘ %’L \9&/ \
: / Kelley Almee Rapides aimee kelley@rpsb.us -
e Kty
[
Kennedy Heather University of Louisiana Monroe hkennedy@ulm.edu MM w%
p—
Kerry Mikayla Bossier Parish mikayla.kerry@bossierschools.org
Kidder Melissa st. Landry msk1276@slp.k12.la.us ‘,{\/ \u&&w\ K LMM
LeBlanc Erin Ascension Erin.Leblanc@apsb.org C(}/W &@%&u(/
Lemelle Chanel East Baton Rouge Clemelle@ebrschools.org
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| Lindo-Lemons Victory Rapides victory.lindo@rpsb.us Z., [L
|
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) Little Audrey Lasalle alittle@lasallepsb.com W M \
'f Tvenia= Jill Pointe Coupee Parish Jih.durbin@pcpsb.net (Mmﬂ/\u ‘\
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Lynch / Heather East Baton Rouge Parish Schools Hlynch@ebrschools.org \‘\QMM W‘\
a A\ N e
Manuel Kimbely St. Landry Parish kam8759@slp.k12.1a.us _‘_'ég‘ Q béj

Maggio Janna Natchitoches Janna.Maggio@nat.klz.Ia.Lt?"
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MARKS AMY St. Landry Parish kajunkoala@msn.com &/I/\' /fﬂ.ﬂ/‘-/\-—""
Marshall Crystal Bossier crystal.marshallC:)gbossierschools.o

Martin Jeremy Natchitoches Jpmartin@nat.k12.1a.us

N

McCain Paula Caddo pperkins1@caddoschools.org

McClurg Natalie A(;:)(:)Tenr:::;;is;'l‘.z::r:?r:g nmcclurg@lavirtual.org M"M
McGee Lisa Bossier Lisa.McGee@BosslerSchools.Org
McGuire Shelly Lafayette Parish School System spmcguire@Ipssonline.com
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McMullen Meredith Bossier meredith.mcmullen@bossierscho
ols.org m d(/y\, C U,ZZL«

Melton Erin Grant Erin.melton@gpsb.org %_ mz Z

Menard Jeannine St Martin jeannine_menard@saintmartinsch
ools.org
Merto Ronil East Baton ‘;::tifn F;arlsh Schoo!l rmerto@ebrschools.org m m

Methvin Emily Rapides emily.methvin@rpsb.us

Miller Sherri Lafayette Parish similler@lpssonline.com ¢ ;

Millet Jennifer St. James Parish jmillet@stjames.k12.1a.us O Qﬁ'\lw
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Mitchell Christina Lafayette Parish camitchell@lpssonline.com O/(/ /1/%.&7—# \
. =
Moffett Sabrina Bossier Sabrina. moffett@bossierschools.o !
. QM{’ 7@/ j
A | k )
Molbert Maureen St. Martin maureen_molbert@saintmartinsc
' hools.org W pAAAANN—
Monroe Rachel Caddo Parish rimonroe@caddoschools.org QWDM \\M v\veb \
Montgomery Patrice St Landry Pbm0579@slp.k12.1a.us m W
: J
Morris Sarah Caddo Smorris@caddoschools.org 7,
(= =
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\
Morris Tomekia Caddo tamorris@caddoschools.org M}S\
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Msangi Julie Webster julie.msangi@websterpsb.org
P
Mullins Michelle Lafayette Msmullins@lpssonline.com
Myrick Susan Prep Provider smyrick@lsua.edu
Nelson Kelley Acadia Parish knelson@acadia.k12.la.us
Newman Connie Ascension connie.newman@apsb.org CVM":‘- M
Ogle Keena Desoto Parish Keena.ogle@desotopsb.com H &_Q/{/\Q O %}\
Nl
Pedigo Tiffany St Landry Tcp3204@slp.k12.1a.us \5\){ &:\\
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Perrodin Melinda Lafayette Mdperrodin@Ipssonline.com
Pesses Tanya Webster Tanya.Pesses@websterpsb.org /‘}am) ¢ /)0 “
,j < }v,« /1‘»”
/ pigford Kezia Bossier Parish kezia.pigford@bosslerschools.org 7:! ’;{ Pg 6
Pilcher Sara Rapides Parish Sara.plicher@rpsb.us f J /j
4 ) - AUl
Poiencot Elizabeth St landry Ep5768@sip.k12.la.us
\
Powell Kristl Morehouse Kpowell@mpsb.us ( /(/(C:(/l "PU'U‘-- ' Q_O()
Price Diana LaSalle dprice@lasallepsh.com
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Elizabeth Caddo espruitt@caddoschools.org
Rambin Tracey Bossier Tracey.rambin@bossierschools.or /)/
8 6-
Q_____-_.D-—\-—"
Ransome Knola Madison Parish Schools knola.ransome@madisonpsb.org
Rauschenbach Lisa Bossier Parish Irausche9@gmail.com %\ Q&K M W
Reeder Zach Grant Zach.reeder@gpsb.org i , ; %
Reger Angi Bossier Parish angi.reger@bossierschools.org
oo
Remedies Lynsi Sabine Remediesl@sabine.k12.la.us
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Rhoades Brittany Rapldes Brittany.rhoades@rpsb.us F
u,[/ 4 lCu Q—QQL/
Richard Jeft Grant Parish leff richard@gpsb.org
Richard Rachelle Pointe Coupee rachelle.richard@pcpsb.net
Riggs Mary Caddo mriggs@caddoschools.org
Rives Laura Caddo Ihrives@caddoschools.org
Roberts Kelli Natchitoches Parish kmaxey®@nat.k12.1a.us
Roebuck Mary "“Terri" Lafayette mtroebuck@Ipssonline.com :j . Ko-e W K

—
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Shelly St. James shroussel@stjames.k12.la.us

Russell Rosiland Lincoln russellr@gram.edu

Sarpy Frances Natchitoches Parish fsarpy@nat.k12.la.us

Saxton Priscilla Bossier Priscilla.saxton@bossierschools.or W

g % )
Schnaars Sonia Lafayette Stschnaars@lpssonline.com . (/Km
Onua AN
. et

Scott Phyllis Bienville phyllis.scott@bpsb.us p m . ,g'ﬂgﬂ
Scott Terri Bossier Parish School District terri.scott@bossierschools.org %&H
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Seal Fara Calcasieu fseal@mcneese.edu M
( iUJLG, Z
Simms Shana Lincoln Parish shana.simms@lincolnschools.org A\&M j‘/}%w
Skinner Robin Livingston Robin.skinner@Ipsb.org O\ &M SKAM
. Adrienne.brouillette@avoyellesps / !
Smith Ad f
mi rienne Avoyelles b.com \.)4 U
Smith Mallie St. Landry mal6083@slp.k12.1a.us J/( i N MI‘
v
Smith Sarah Grant Parish Sarah.smith@gpsb.org q
Springer Hannah Caldwell hspringer@caldwelledu.org M M

July 1, 2019




Marksville, LA Module 3
Spruell Jaimee Caddo Jspruell@caddoschools.org VW M/
Stepp Amy Natchitoches Amy.stepp@nat.k12.la.us
Stokes Leah Rapides leah.stokes@rpsb.us ng
(
. 4 ‘
Sutton Jill Lincoln Parish jill.sutton@lincolnschools.org % @%\
Sylvester Erica St. Landry elm0131@slp.k12.1a.us m
Taylor James East Carroll Parish Jamestaylor4444@gmail.com
Thomas Rebecca Lincoln rebecca.thomas@Iincolnschools.o
8
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Tidwell Adrlenne Lafayette aftidwell@Ipssonline.com
Tilton Cassandra "Camille" West Carroll Parish ctilton@wcpsb.com f
Tisby Samaria Caddo srtishy@caddoschools.org
Tripp Heather West Carrofl htripp@wcpsb.com
\L
Upton Katie Rapides Parish katherine.upton®rpsb.us
Velek Megan Evangeline Parish Megan.velek@epsb.com w (/\, Y\ \j d\j/k
(4 -

~

k.‘ilﬁl‘-‘f\-i'!/‘ \ q,/ 40 |

Voorhees Lauren Monroe City schools Lauren.voorhees@mcschools.net oy M \/ i ;"J vfkﬂ,;
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Wafer Ashley Claiborne Parish alonadier@claibornepsb.org
Walker Haley Lafourche hwalker@mylpsd.com
Walker Katherine Lincoln katherinewalker@lincoinschools.o
g
Walley Lynnette Rapides lynnette.walley@rpsb.us
- miki.wallingsford@bossierschools.
Wallingsford Lillie Bossler org
) |
T ( t/ !" )
Walsworth Jada A.E. Phillips walsworth@aep.latech.edu G {}H BUBJ :
(Al A
\ ;j. | ¥
awarren@wcpsh.com \l i
Warren Amy West Carroll @wcp ‘ ”\.V. \{\J
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Washington Sabrina Avovelles sabrina.washington@avoyellespsb J [ !
.com A I
Wi\l —
fjh =~ M/w).’.\é;—’
Washington Shavonda Lincoln Parish Shavondawashington2015@gmail. y‘w\/ﬁd"w
com
West Brooke Bossier Parish Brooke.west@bossierschools.org q-) %ﬁ\'j ® Eg;r\
West Tara Waest Baton Rouge tara.west@wbrschools.net X\‘ ;W @
Wester Spring Rapides Spring.wester@rpsb.us MM@ 4@
'y
Whitaker Crystalyn Caddo Parish Cwhitaker@caddoschools.org /‘
Whitten Stephanie Lincoln/AEP swhitten@aep.latech.edu % /\A)M}/

G
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Wiles Allana Rapides Allana.wiles@rpsb.us
Williams Amy Caddo ahwilliams@caddoschools.org
Williams Kathleen Calcasieu Kwilliamsi@mcneese.edu |
Williamson Elizabeth Lincoln Parish elizabeth.williamsong@lincolnscho

ols.org C
Woodham Wendy Caddo wmwoodham@caddoschools.org
Woods Bobbie Concordia Bobbiew@cpsbla.us ﬂ)gm

A r/'Z

Woodyear Maggie iberia Parish mawoodyear@iberia.k12.l1a.us

///\ "/’rﬂ ff“
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